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GK - stopka

Artykut nr

GK7825235

GK78201810

GK81201812

GK81201815

Otwor technolog.

7.8

7.8

8.1

8.1

Kategoria : Slizgacze
Materiat:
TPE/Winyl

Kolor:
Czarny

Wymiar D /mm/
25.0

20.0
20.0

20.0

Wymiar D1 /mm/
23.0

18.0
18.0

18.0

Wymiar H /mm/ Opak. szt.
5.0 100
10.0 100
12.0 100
15.0 100



